Ssd Diskler

B 0l 580

L

AALCH

kg

V01l 60

Wi

500GB

240GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

250GB

Uriin

WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
WDS500G3BOE 4000/3600MB/s SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5000/4000MB/s
WDS500G3X0E SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4

4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s

WDS200T3XOE SSD

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

51,45 USD

36,75 USD

49,35 USD

51,45 USD

59,85 USD

80,85 USD

136,50

usb

162,75
usb



